
Location CPD CreditActivities recently approved for CPD Credit
January 2025
Saturday 4 January 2025 Master Clinician Series II: Mastering Medical Communications Live Webinar 6

Registration contact: 

Thursday 9 January 2025 HSE National Open Disclosure Programme Train the Trainer Programme ( 1 day face Mercy Hospital Co 9

Registration contact: 

Friday 10 January 2025 Neonatal Cranial Ultrasound Course Rotunda Hospital 5

Registration contact: 

Saturday 11 January 2025 Advanced Respiratory Care Skills Masterclass Live Webinar 6

Registration contact: 

Tuesday 14 January 2025 Dublin Certificate in Evidence Based Palliative Care Spring 2025 Live Webinar 22

Registration contact: 

Tuesday 14 January 2025 Fundamentals Course in Clinical Audit (Three, 6 hour sessions) Live Webinar 6

Registration contact: 

Wednesday 15 January 2025 HST Leadership in Clinical Practice RCPI Blended Cou 13

Registration contact: 

Friday 17 January 2025 Tipperary University Hospital Lumbar Puncture Workshop Day 4 Tipperary Universi 4

Registration contact: 
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Location CPD CreditActivities recently approved for CPD Credit
Saturday 18 January 2025 Acute Medicine Masterclass: Major Acute Presentations & Respiratory Emergencies Live Webinar 6

Registration contact: 

Tuesday 21 January 2025 Ethics for General Internal Medicine RCPI Blended Cou 6

Registration contact: 

Tuesday 21 January 2025 Faculty of Paediatrics Webinar 2

Registration contact: 

Tuesday 21 January 2025 Dublin Certificate in Evidence Based Spiritualty for Healthcare 2025 Live Webinar 42

Registration contact: 

Wednesday 22 January 2025 Ethics for Pathology RCPI Blended Cou 6

Registration contact: 

Wednesday 22 January 2025 NCHD Leadership in Clinical Practice RCPI Blended Cou 13

Registration contact: 

Thursday 23 January 2025 Thriving in BST RCPI Offline Cours 6

Registration contact: 

Thursday 23 January 2025 An Approach to Caring and Coping RCPI Offline Cours 6

Registration contact: 

Saturday 25 January 2025 Acute Medicine Masterclass: Gastrointestinal Emergencies & Endocrinological Emer Live Webinar 6

Registration contact: 
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Location CPD CreditActivities recently approved for CPD Credit
Monday 27 January 2025 Advanced Gynaecological Surgical Skills RCPI Blended Cou 6

Registration contact: 

Tuesday 28 January 2025 NCHD Wellness Matters RCPI Blended Cou 5

Registration contact: 

Tuesday 28 January 2025 Core Pathology RCPI Blended Cou 18

Registration contact: 

Wednesday 29 January 2025 Ethics Foundation RCPI Blended Cou 7

Registration contact: 

Wednesday 29 January 2025 HST Leadership in Clinical Practice RCPI Blended Cou 13

Registration contact: 

February 2025
Saturday 1 February 2025 Acute Medicine Masterclass: Cardiovascular Emergencies (Module III) Live Webinar 5

Registration contact: 

Wednesday 5 February 2025 Ethics for General Internal Medicine RCPI Blended Cou 6

Registration contact: 

Wednesday 5 February 2025 Institute of Obstetrics & Gynaecology Webinar 2

Registration contact: 

Wednesday 5 February 2025 HST Leadership in Clinical Practice RCPI Blended Cou 13

Registration contact: 
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Location CPD CreditActivities recently approved for CPD Credit
Thursday 6 February 2025 An Introduction to Data Analysis using SPSS RCPI Offline Cours 12

Registration contact: 

Friday 7 February 2025 Gene Therapy in Neurological Conditions in Ireland: Shaping Tomorrow Today Gibson Hotel 6

Registration contact: 

Saturday 8 February 2025 Acute Medicine Masterclass: Musculoskeletal & Neurological Emergencies (Module Live Webinar 6

Registration contact: 

Tuesday 11 February 2025 Ethics for Occupational Medicine RCPI Offline Cours 4

Registration contact: 

Tuesday 11 February 2025 Masterclass Webinar 2

Registration contact: 

Tuesday 11 February 2025 Mastering Communication RCPI Offline Cours 5

Registration contact: 

Wednesday 12 February 2025 Family Planning RCPI Blended Cou 5

Registration contact: 

Wednesday 12 February 2025 NCHD Ethics Foundation RCPI Blended Cou 7

Registration contact: 

Friday 14 February 2025 Cancer Genetics Webinar RCPI Offline Cours 3

Registration contact: 
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Tuesday 18 February 2025 Wellness Matters RCPI Blended Cou 5

Registration contact: 

Wednesday 19 February 2025 Ethics for General Internal Medicine RCPI Blended Cou 6

Registration contact: 

Wednesday 19 February 2025 Leadership for Pathology RCPI Blended Cou 13

Registration contact: 

Wednesday 19 February 2025 Thriving in BST RCPI Offline Cours 6

Registration contact: 

Wednesday 19 February 2025 Institute of Medicine Webinar 2

Registration contact: 

Thursday 20 February 2025 Ethics, Transfusion, and Prescribing for Obstetrics & Gynaecology RCPI Blended Cou 12

Registration contact: 

Friday 21 February 2025 ECG Interpretation Masterclass Live Webinar 6

Registration contact: 

Monday 24 February 2025 BST Paediatric Procedural Skills RCPI Offline Cours 4

Registration contact: 

Monday 24 February 2025 BST Paediatric Procedural Skills RCPI Offline Cours 4

Registration contact: 
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Tuesday 25 February 2025 NCHD Mastering Communication RCPI Blended Cou 5

Registration contact: 

Tuesday 25 February 2025 Project Management for HST RCPI Offline Cours 6

Registration contact: 

Tuesday 25 February 2025 Physicians as Trainers: Essential Skills RCPI Blended Cou 6

Registration contact: 

Wednesday 26 February 2025 HST Leadership in Clinical Practice RCPI Blended Cou 13

Registration contact: 

Thursday 27 February 2025 Child Protection: Recognition and Response RCPI Offline Cours 6

Registration contact: 

March 2025
Tuesday 4 March 2025 Simulation and Stepping Up in O&G RCPI Offline Cours 6

Registration contact: 

Tuesday 4 March 2025 Faculty of Public Health Medicine Webinar 2

Registration contact: 

Wednesday 5 March 2025 BST Leadership in Clinical Practice: Leadership Skills RCPI Offline Cours 12

Registration contact: 

Tuesday 11 March 2025 NCHD Wellness Matters RCPI Blended Cou 5

Registration contact: 
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Wednesday 12 March 2025 Ethics Foundation RCPI Blended Cou 7

Registration contact: 

Thursday 13 March 2025 Masterclass Webinar 2

Registration contact: 

Tuesday 18 March 2025 Wellness Matters RCPI Blended Cou 5

Registration contact: 

Wednesday 19 March 2025 An Approach to Caring and Coping RCPI Offline Cours 6

Registration contact: 

Wednesday 19 March 2025 HST Leadership in Clinical Practice RCPI Blended Cou 13

Registration contact: 

Wednesday 19 March 2025 Institute of Medicine Webinar 2

Registration contact: 

Friday 21 March 2025 Tipperary University Hospital Lumbar Puncture Workshop Day 5 Tipperary Universi 4

Registration contact: 

Tuesday 25 March 2025 BST Leadership in Clinical Practice: Communication Skills RCPI Blended Cou 5

Registration contact: 

Tuesday 25 March 2025 Ethics for General Internal Medicine RCPI Blended Cou 6

Registration contact: 
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Location CPD CreditActivities recently approved for CPD Credit
Tuesday 25 March 2025 Project Management for HST RCPI Offline Cours 6

Registration contact: 

Wednesday 26 March 2025 Dublin Certificate in Evidence Based Dementia Care Autumn 2025 Live Webinar 40

Registration contact: 

Wednesday 26 March 2025 NCHD Leadership in Clinical Practice RCPI Blended Cou 13

Registration contact: 

April 2025
Tuesday 1 April 2025 Institute of Obstetrics & Gynaecology Webinar 2

Registration contact: 

Tuesday 1 April 2025 NCHD Mastering Communication RCPI Blended Cou 5

Registration contact: 

Tuesday 1 April 2025 Media Training RCPI Offline Cours 6

Registration contact: 

Wednesday 2 April 2025 HST Leadership in Clinical Practice RCPI Blended Cou 13

Registration contact: 

Thursday 3 April 2025 Ethics for Pathology RCPI Blended Cou 6

Registration contact: 

Tuesday 8 April 2025 Ethics Foundation RCPI Blended Cou 7

Registration contact: 
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Tuesday 8 April 2025 Mastering Communication RCPI Offline Cours 5

Registration contact: 

Tuesday 8 April 2025 Masterclass Webinar 2

Registration contact: 

Wednesday 9 April 2025 Ethics for Public Health RCPI Blended Cou 5

Registration contact: 

Wednesday 9 April 2025 Faculty of Pathology Webinar 2

Registration contact: 

Tuesday 15 April 2025 Core Pathology RCPI Blended Cou 18

Registration contact: 

Thursday 17 April 2025 NCHD Ethics Foundation RCPI Blended Cou 7

Registration contact: 

Wednesday 23 April 2025 Institute of Medicine Webinar 2

Registration contact: 

Tuesday 29 April 2025 Statistics with R (April 2025) UCD Belfield 15

Registration contact: 

Tuesday 29 April 2025 Wellness Matters RCPI Blended Cou 5

Registration contact: 
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Wednesday 30 April 2025 Ethics for General Internal Medicine RCPI Blended Cou 6

Registration contact: 

May 2025
Wednesday 7 May 2025 Institute of Obstetrics & Gynaecology Webinar 2

Registration contact: 

Friday 9 May 2025 Faculty of Paediatrics Webinar 2

Registration contact: 

Wednesday 21 May 2025 Institute of Medicine Webinar 2

Registration contact: 

June 2025
Tuesday 3 June 2025 Institute of Obstetrics & Gynaecology Webinar 2

Registration contact: 

Wednesday 4 June 2025 Masterclass Webinar 2

Registration contact: 

Wednesday 11 June 2025 Fundamentals Course in Clinical Audit (Three, 6 hour sessions) Live Webinar 6

Registration contact: 

September 2025
Thursday 25 September 2025 Advanced course in Clinical Audit Live Webinar 6

Registration contact: 

December 2025
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Sunday 14 December 2025 Fundamentals Course in Clinical Audit (Three, 6 hour sessions) Live Webinar 6

Registration contact: 
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